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©® COMPARING NUMBERS .

CN:23

Circle the correct choice.

1) 10 is equal to 14 17
2) 47 is less than 42 61 28
3) 73 is greater than 92 89 64
4) 31 is equal to 31 76 93
5) 80 is greater than 95 69 87
6) 66 is less than 65 52 75
7 7 is less than 11 5 3

8) 28 is greater than 29 47 15
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Answer key

Circle the correct choice.

CN:23

1)

10

47

/3

31

80

66

28

is equal to

is less than

is greater than

is equal to

is greater than

is less than

is less than

is greater than

14 17
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